Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

65cc

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:47:26

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

8/11/2009 13:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR
1 13:48:52.351
2 1:25.040 +4.624 13:50:17.391
3 1:22.531 +2.115 13:51:39.922
4 1:20.416 13:53:00.338
5 1:20.522 +0.106 13:54:20.860
6 1:23.298 +2.882 13:55:44.158
7 1:24.603 +4.187 13:57:08.761
8 1:22.588 +2.172 13:58:31.349
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
1 13:48:54.848
2 1:23.966 +5.721 13:50:18.814
3 1:24.086 +5.841 13:51:42.900
4 1:18.245 13:53:01.145
5 1:20.973 +2.728 13:54:22.118
6 1:30.384 +12.139 13:55:52.502
7 1:21.016 +2.771 13:57:13.518
8 1:21.855 +3.610 13:58:35.373
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI
1 13:48:44.045
2 1:15.381 13:49:59.426
3 1:17.227 +1.846 13:51:16.653
4 1:19.492 +4.111 13:52:36.145
5 1:23.398 +8.017 13:53:59.543
6 1:19.298 +3.917 13:55:18.841
7 2:11.442 +56.061 13:57:30.283
8 1:47.661 +32.280 13:59:17.944
(00) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO
1 13:49:00.931
2 1:31.893 +11.361 13:50:32.824
3 1:20.532 13:51:53.356
4 2:23.848 +1:03.316 13:54:17.204
5 1:43.303 +22.771 13:56:00.507
6 1:26.515 +5.983 13:57:27.022
7 1:24.961 +4.429 13:58:51.983
(7) IGOR POFFO NAU
1 13:49:03.715
2 1:44.747 13:50:48.462
3 2:04.058 +19.311 13:52:52.520
4 5:45.764 +4:01.017 13:58:38.284
(315) LEANDRO JUNIOR DACYCHEN
1 13:49:26.954
2 2:53.011 13:52:19.965
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA
1 13:49:50.660
Orbits
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